ENG
TESTE ANGOLARI
CLASSIC LINE
Albero con cono  Albero con cono
integraleintegrale
PAD 14 / STAND C08
automatic visesautomatic vises
interface faceinterface face

Zero Point
Art.660B
Type Code LIST PRICE
CAD. €
1 - 2 9.66.0B100 31
3 9.66.0B200 33
Quick change
plate pull studs
Art.660
Type C D E Kg Cod. LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1-2
(F=52)
27 116 150 3 9.66.05200 787 549
3
(F=96)
27 156 190 5,2 9.66.09600 1.133 849
Mechanical quick change
rectangular plate
Standard equipment: 4 Pull-studs Art.660B
Art.660S
Type C D E Kg Cod. LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1-2
(F=52)
27 126 150 3 9.66.0S520 638 449
3
(F=96)
27 156 190 5,2 9.66.0S960 870 649
Standard equipment: 4 Pull-studs Art.660B
Customization Excluded
COMPACT, RIGID AND ACCURATE. IDEAL FOR 5 AXIS CENTRES
Quick change plates for compactgrip vises - Ideal for 5 axis machines
QUICK CHANGE PLATESQUICK CHANGE PLATES
Art.661
Type ØA ØB C Kg Cod. LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1-2
(F=52)
156 120 27 3 9.66.15200 754 549
3
(F=96)
196 175 27 5,2 9.66.19600 1.102 849
Mechanical quick change
round plate
C
ØA
ØB
F
Art.660R
Type B C D E Kg Cod. LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
F = 52 96 27 126 150 3,75 9.66.0R210 696 449
For type 1-2
plates
For type 3
plates
Art.661S
Type ØA C Kg Cod. LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1-2
(F=52)
156 27 3,8 9.66.1S5200 696 449